City of Portland, Maine — Building or Usc Permit Appllcatlun ?‘%9meesx Street, U4l()l TLl (“()7) 874-8703, FAX: 874-8716

Location of Construction:

Owner Address:

Contractor Name:

Past Use: Proposed Use: PERMIT FEE: B
$ e $
FIRE DEPT. [T Approved [INSPECTION:
O Denied Use Group:  Type:
Signature: Signature:

— [Owner:

| Phone:

Lessee/Buyer’s Name:

i Phone:

Address:

BusinessName:

b

L |
COST OF WORK:

.Pemnt No: ¢ 9 ‘( 1_‘07_?

PERMIT ISSUED

i ‘1 ermit Issued:

| CITY OF PORTLAND

Zone

Proposed Project Description:

PEDESTRIAN &(" TIVITIES DISTRICT (P.A. D. )

Zoning Approval:

Action: Approved = Special Zone or Reviews:
Approved with Conditions: O | gshoreland
Denied O | Owetland
OFlood Zone
JSignaturc: Date: O Subdivision

Permit Taken By:

Date Applied For:

O Site Plan maj Ominor Omm O

This permit application does not preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal rules.

Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.

Building permits are void it work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False informa-
tion may invalidate a building permit and stop all work..

1 hereby certify that 1 am the owner of record of the named property. or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that 1 have been
authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and [ agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition,

CERTIFICATION

Zoning Appeal
O Variance
O Miscellaneous
[ Conditional Use
O Interpretation
O Approved
O Denied

Historic Preservation

| ONot in District or Landmark
O Does Not Require Review
O Requires Review

’Action:

| OAppoved

O Approved with Conditions
O Denied

if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official’s authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all
areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the code(s) applicable to such permit

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT .1~

, TITLE

OF WOR

White—Permit Desk Green-Assessor’'s Canary-D.PW. Pink-Public File

- DATE:

|
"PHONE:

lvory Card-Inspector

| Date:

|

|CEO DISTRICT

|




ty of Portland, Maine -~ Building or Use PermltApphcatmn 389 L()ﬂ"lv.\s Street, (141()[ Tel: (207) 874-8703, FAX: 874 QSQQ’
cation of Construction: 82 Sherman St Owner: o Phone: ﬁ lLiﬁ“’I &

SXNRKKPHAXISE /65 Mellen St

Roman Catholic Bishop of Portland

j Permit No:

wner Address: Lessee/Buyer’s Name: BusinessName:

Phone:
P.0. Box 11559 Ptld, ME (J4104 T __PtRM!T |SSUED
vntractor Name: Address: Phone: Permit Issued:
M & M Builders 2 Tenney St  Yarmouth, ME 04096 846-0774 OCT - 8 1997
ast Use: Proposed Use: COST OF WORK: PERMIT FEE:
h 7,000.00 $ 55.00 1
Gharch Same FIRE DEPT. Approved |INSPECTION: CITY OF PORTLAND
O Denied Use (uou]? Type:
/‘f ne; |CBL:
H = Signature: MMZ Slﬂn&lu!’c ?/ b{/ 7 ﬁ% 048-F-001
Proposed Bioject Desctiphion: PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (PA.D.) Z°2 gpproval: <2
Action: Approved ' N O Spetial Zﬁe o Revnews
Erect ramp - temporary - 1 year Approved with Conditions: O | Oshoreland / 9
Denied O | owetland /L/7
ClFlood Zone
Signature: Dute: O Subdivision
Permit Taken By: ) Date Applied For: O Site Plan maj Ominor Omm O
SR Mary Gresik ¢ APPIEETON 99 September 1997
Zoning Appeal
I.  This permit application does not preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal rules. gVariance
Miscell
2. Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work. DC;(EH;E:?%S%
3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False informa- O Interpretation
tion may invalidate a building permit and stop all work.. O Approved
O Denied
T Historic Preservation
’ ,/‘177”’ -

=3

CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that L am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that [ have been
authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and [ agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. ITn addition,
if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official’s authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all
W at any reasonable hour 1o enforce the provisions of the code(s) applicable o such permit

Lu’n

ONot in District or Landmark

oD Not Require Review
equires Review

f{L’L H— 1'7 Gf‘mmﬂ{

2 —
pproved with Conditions

O Denied

Action:

/f/7/

Date:

’hw /‘/L ch“( ﬂ'f\«&
’ # & 22 September 1997 B ) {M
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT  Mike Miller ADDRESS: DATE: PHONE: /A
|1Zma. [ =
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE PHONE: CEO DISTRICT 3
> 4
White—Permit Desk Green-Assessor’'s Canary-D.PW. Pink-Public File Ivory Card-inspector

D 3o A~




DATE:

BUILDING PERMIT REPORT

Y ocT 9z avvuess: 82 Sherrogsrz ST

<-7~—- (‘/ _“l — .-/._

REASON FOR PERMIT: ) \3r2 5 [ FLlC A 7 Py pg.»,; r»/ W47 . L2
& ,/«) f—) o

BUILDING OWNER:_____ 020077 ()74 Loe st e ofF 7//4,, A
(

CONTRACTOR: 0 S A L 4 i

PERMIT APPLICANT: // 42 /,/// mnnov,u,’f/ o jﬁ/ DENERD

USE GROUP (// BOCA 1996 LONSTRUC‘I{ON TYPE 55

!\)v—-

w

1L
12.

13.

14.

15

16.

CONDIT GN(S) OF APPROYAL

This permit does not excuse the applicant froin weeting applicable State and Federal rules and laws.

Before concrete for foundatioi is placed, spprovals fromn the Development Review Coordinator and mspectlon Services
must be obtained. (A 24 hour notice is required prior (o inspection)

Precaution must be taken to prolect concreie iront E,‘.,Jyl}:,.

It is strongly recomumended (hat a regisiered laud surveyor check all foundation forms before concrete is placed. This is
done to verify that the proper sctbuacks are 1. '.1:’.7“&1‘

Private garages located Leneall habitable suoms G occupancies in Use Group R-1, R-2, R-3 or I-1 shall be separatgd from
adjacent interior spaces by fire partitions aud Hoor/cdling assembly which are constructed with not less than 1-hour fire:
resisting rating. Privaie gurages atiached side-by--ide 1o rooms in the above occupancies shall be completely separated from
the interior spaces and Lie altic arw by means of ¥ nch gypsum board or the equivalent applied to the garage means of 2
inch gypsum board or (he cq.,i-.vuicm applicd o the camge si0e (Chapier 4 Section 407.0 of the BOCA/1996)

All chimneys and vents shai! o ostalled aod woluwained as per Chapter 12 of the City’s Mechanical Code. (The BOCA
National Mechanical Code/1993) U.L. 103.

Sound transnuissic i conirol i tesidential ouilding shall be done in accordance with Chapter 12 section 1214.0 of the city’s
building code, v
Guardrail & Handrails A guardrail systend is « sysicm of building components located near the open sides of elevated
walking surfaces for the purcose ol mininizing s possibility of an accidental fall from the walking surface to the lower
level. Minimum height all Usc Groups 42" | oo Use Group R which is 36", In occupancies in Use Group A, B, H4, I-

1, I-2 M and R aud pwl coo ol npen posl g structures, open guards shall have balusters or be of solid material such
that a sphere with a st AT Canunol sy o0 aay opening, Guards shall not have an ornamental pattern that
would provide a i'cu;\u.\ cilest

Headroom in habitavle spacs v o tuniimum of 767,

Stair construction in Use Urowp #-3 & R- 15 ¢ disuig of 10" tread and 7 3/4" maximum rise.  All other Use group
minimusm 11"'U<_:;Li. 77w oium rise. .

The minimum headioon bl gaits of 4@ stauway suell not be less tian 80 inches.

Every sleeping room: beluw wic foudil s sutteiogs of use Groups R and [-1 shall have at least one operable window or
exterior door approved 107 i gency egtess ur rocue. The units must be operable from the inside without the use of
special knowledge or sepailc wuls. @ S WilLUWs are prwidcd as meqans of egress or rescye they shall have a sill height
not more than 44 inches (1L iauuig above L. door. 1l egress or rescoe windows from sleeping rooms shall have a
minimum net clear opening height dimension of 2. luches (610min). The minimum net clear opening width dimension

shall be 20 inches (50&8uum), ‘:;‘i a minimum net -_‘L~ +~ opening of 5.7 sq. ft.

Each apartment shall have acecss W two (2) sepaaie, remolte and approved means of egress. A single exit is acceptable
when it exits directly [rom iz ulmlhw nt o die in l.i;..‘f: exterior with no communications to other apartment units.

All vertical openings shill be cnclosed with censouction having a fire rating of at lest one (1)hour, including fire doors with
self closer’s.

The boiler shall be protected by enclosing with (1) Lour fire-rated construction including fire doors and ceiling, or by
providing automatic cxiing,;:.i;,!um:;u”

All single and multiple station smoke detcciors sl be of un approved type and shall be installed in accordance with the
provisions of the City's Bulli C Section 19, 920.3.2 (BOCA National Building Code/1996), and NFPA

101 Chapter 18 & 19. (.;-,.1.-'a' s shall oo heoaded and maintained at the following locations):
. In the imunediate vicuuty of
. In all bedrooms

. In each story within a dwelling wiil, lucituiag oasemenis



Ieaimfon %ﬁ (/“ /‘f\akbv\ﬁjﬁ

Applicant: ¢ [ . Date: // /’</ / /\(,
Address ‘g_{v\\/\ /\V\ Lf(\f)\ (/"C i l\ C—B—-L.‘ { 4:1] o F‘ {

CHECK-LIST AGAINST ZONING ORDINANCE

Date - <— F \/\
v/ —
Zone Location - L 54')

Interior o@ner lot -~ "
_/'V/ . ) 2 N\ o I\
Proposed Use/Work - L\ﬂ*\é‘\«{ f»}‘ L/ 'lq/\q i

Sewage Disposal -
Lot Street Frontage -
oz N A
FrontYard- |0'feq - |0 Bhowu~—
y
Rear Yard - ,J/" A "
" R N (/)
Side Yard- (0 V<4 — | 0 S hgr~
v
Projections -
Width of Lot -
Height -
Lot Area -

Lot Coverage/ Impervious Surface -
Area per Family -

Off-street Parking -

Loading Bays -

Site Plan -

Shoreland Zoning/ Stream Protection -

Flood Plains -
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17.
18.
19.
20.
21,
22.
23.
24.
25,
26.
27.
28.
29.
X 30.
31
32,

33.

34.

In addition to the required .~~.( Wi ary power sudice, reared sinoke detectors in occupancies in Use Groups R-2, R-3 and
I-1 shall receive power from o ooy when Jic AC pritieey power source is interrupted.  (Interconnection is required)

$
A portable fire extinguislic: slidl Lo focoed w o oo 0 #8100 They shall bear the label of an approved agency and be of an
approved type. y .
The Fire Alarm System shail oo muinained o N /L /2 swandard.

The Sprinkler System shall uwiniained to NFFA #13 Siandard. *

All exit signs, lights, and means of cgress L jhing 5 siil ke done in accordance with Chapter 10 Section & Subsections
1023. & 1024. Of the City’s buil. unz, cede. (Tae BOCA National Building Code/1996)

No construction or dewolition vork sials 7o o have obtained permits for dumpsters or containers. A work
Stop Order shall e issued E'. thiis CepulcCasdant 130, met,

Section 25-135 of the Muunici,...| ’_v or e Jiy o Purtiead states, “No person or utility shall be granted a permit to
excavate or open any sireet or sicdew: z‘ mom the Joow of Novenwer 15 of each year to April 15 of the following year”.

The builder of a fucility to = Licu £ . 7 0 290-C ol e Maine Suute Human Rights Act Title 5 MRSA refers, shall obtain a
certification from a desigu pivicssio AJ hat e e s commencing construction of the facility, the builder shall submit the
certification to the Division ul Tuspaciion Service.. '
This permit does not excuse (ie o, diedill frons o Sluluile auy license which may be needed from the City Clerk’s office.

Ventilation shall meet the o7 o Lents of ‘?.‘“,.;g 12 Scstions 1210. of the City’s Building Code.

All electrical and plumL-Lug: s 1.;.u aiust be lied oy a viaster Licensed holders of their trade.
All requirements must be el fatvre a Sl Co, o wi Occupancy is issued,
All building eleients shail (ool e 5 oaiy iz as per Table 2305,2 5f the City's Building Code. (The BOCA
National Building Ceeol/ 100 L
Ventilation of spaces wit.... & 3 " ieeordanee with the City's Mechanical Code (The BOCA National
Mechanical Code/1 ). i ]

Rawmes  Ske w77 T 2 v T 05 ChaoTer Y0 SecXion 1016.0 o&
The OQxye Bl fiode VOTROE BOCA N #Tpaa bl %\MM\»(Q Code /729 )

- i

ce: Lt McDongaJl PFD
Marge Schinuckal



